YEAR
2022

State No.

1. Boats
PARCEL NUMBER

DIST.

NAME & ADDRESS

moon

P03
WILD ROSE
6475

02810190 - Non-Filer: No

DISH NETWORK, LLC

1 PO BOX 6623
ENGLEWOOD, CO, 80155

VARIOUS

TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose
P4A

WILD ROSE
6475

02810250 - Non-Filer: No

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES PINE BEND, LLC

2 PO BOX 3755
WICHITA, KS, 67201

VARIOUS

TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose
P4B

WILD ROSE
6475

02810260 - Non-Filer: No

Beverly Vandenberg PP4B

3 819 S BUCHANAN
APPLETON, WI, 54914

SHED - CTY A

TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose
P4B

02810270 - Non-Filer: No TRI-COUNTY

4375
DAN AND JAN SIEBERS PP4B

4 163 HARMSEN AVE
WAUPUN, WI, 53963

W9033 OAK RIDGE LN Pr

TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose

P03
WILD ROSE
6475

02810290 - Non-Filer: Yes

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SVCS LLC
5 5310 CYPRESS CENTER DR, STE 110

TAMPA, FL, 33609

N6697 14TH AVE

TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose

3. Furn., Fix. & Equip

Valuation

$3,200

$357,600

$1,600

$200

$400

ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR ROSE Waushara COUNTY

Personal Property

4a. All Other Pers. Prop.

SCHOOL 2, Mach., Tools & Pattns. ' 4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land

4c Mobile Homes

T - Total Tax

S- School Credit
L - Lottery Credit
N - Net Tax

SA - State Ass'd
A - Spec. Asmt
C - Spec. Chrg

D - Del Chrg

Occupational Taxes
2a. Coal Docks
2b. Coal Docks
4a. Grain Elev & Whses

4b. Grain Elev. & Whses
5. Petrol FRefineries

6. Iron Ore Concent

g Number of Total
D Tons or Taxes Amount
E Bushels Due

4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.

T - Total Due
I - Interest
N - Penalty
P - Payment
Date Delinquent
of Personal
Payment Property Tax



YEAR State No. ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR ROSE Waushara COUNTY

2022 .
Personal Property Occupational Taxes
1. Boats 4a. All Other Pers. Prop. 2a. Coal Docks 4b. Grain Elev. & Whses
PARCEL NUMBER SCHOOL . Mach., Tools & Pattns.  4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land  2b. Coal Docks 5. Petrol FRefineries
DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes 4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore Concent
NAME & ADDRESS 0 Valuation S schoo Gt A- _Sﬁzact-e’ésnftd 5 Mrersor Taxes Amount
D L - Lottery Credit  C - Spec. Chrg D Bushels Due
E N - Net Tax D - Del Chrg E
Stat $0
02810496 - Non-Filer: No WILD ROSE €
6475 Ass
ess
WILD ROSE SAW MILL, INC ed
6 W7802 S COUNTY RD A
WILD ROSE, WI, 54984-5906
W7836 CTY RD A
TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose
Stat $0
02810497 - Non-Filer: No WILD ROSE €
6475 Ass
ess
FRONT PORCH PETS, INC ed
7 N4935 STATE RD 22
WILD ROSE, WI, 54984-9322
N4935 STATE RD 22
TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose
P4A $100
28010420 - Non-Filer: No TRI-COUNTY
4375
AMERIGAS PROPANE, LP DBA: VARIOUS
g PO BOX 798
VALLEY FORGE, PA, 19482
W9112 COUNTY RD O
TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose
P03 $2,100
28010451 - Non-Filer: No WILD ROSE
6475
DIRECTV, LLC C/O KROLL LLC
9 PO BOX 2789
ADDISON, TX, 75001
VARIOUS
TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose
P4A $48,700
28010452 - Non-Filer: No WILD ROSE
6475

ATC PONDEROSA K, LLC
10 PO BOX 723597

ATLANTA, GA, 31139

W7499 ALP COURT-TOWER

TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose

4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.

T - Total Due
I - Interest
N - Penalty
P - Payment
Date Delinquent
of Personal
Payment Property Tax



YEAR State No. ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR ROSE Waushara COUNTY

2022 Personal Property Occupational Taxes 4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.
1. Boats 4a. All Other Pers. Prop. 2a. Coal Docks 4b. Grain Elev. & Whses T - Total Due
PARCEL NUMBER SCHOOL . Mach., Tools & Pattns.  4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land  2b. Coal Docks 5. Petrol FRefineries ,I\l'_lgéir:l:;
DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes 4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore Concent P - Payment
(C) g-_szit:él-rgé dit iA_ _SS::teAéfﬁtd 8 Number of Total Date Delinquent
NAME & ADDRESS Valuation : pec. Tons or Taxes Amount of Personal
° L - Lottery Credit  C - Spec. Chrg ° Bushels Due Payment Property Tax
E N - Net Tax D - Del Chrg E
P4B $1,400
28010453 - Non-Filer: No ALMOND
02

WELTZIN TREE FARM LLC
11 W3845 DAHLIA DR
LAKE GENEVA, WI, 53147
W8474 AKRON LN

TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose

NO. OF PARCELS 11 TOTALS } 415,300.00



Municipality Totals by Class

Class Total PP Records Total Valuation

PO3 $5,700
P4A $406,400
P4B $3,200

State Assessed

Total: 11

$415300

Municipality Totals - By County, TIF, Class

County TIF District
Waushara

Total:
Total:

Class

P03

P4A

P4B

State Assessed

Total:

Municipality Totals - By County and Class

County Class

Waushara P03 3
P4A 3
P4B 3
State Assessed 2
Total: 11

Total: 11

Total PP Records Total Valuation

11

11

11

Municipality Totals - By County, School District, Class

County School Districtl

Waushara ALMOND
TRI-COUNTY
WILD ROSE
Total:

Total:

Class

P4B

Total:

P4A

P4B

Total:

P03

P4A

P4B

State Assessed

Total:

Total PP Records

1

11

11

$5,700
$406,400
$3,200
$0
$415,300
$415,300

$415,300

Total Valuation

$1,400
$1,400
$100
$200
$300
$5,700
$406,300
$1,600
$0
$413,600
$415,300

$415,300

Total PP Records Total Valuation

$5,700
$406,400
$3,200
$0
$415,300

$415,300



