YEAR State No.

ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR ROSE Waushara COUNTY

	2022				Pe	ersonal Propert		Occupational Taxes			es	◀ More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.		
			1. Boa		4a. All Other Pe		2a. (Coal Docks		Elev. & Whses	T - Total Due			
PARCEL NUMBER		\$	SCHOOL				. 4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land		Coal Docks	5. Petrol F		I - Interest N - Penalty		
				n., Fix. & Equip		4c Mobile Homes		Grain Elev & Whse	es 6. Iron Ore	Concent	P - Payment			
	NAME & ADD	RESS		C O D E	Valuation	T - Total Tax S- School Credit L - Lottery Credit N - Net Tax	SA - State Ass'd A - Spec. Asmt C - Spec. Chrg D - Del Chrg	C O D E	Number of Tons or Bushels	Taxes	Total Amount Due	Date of Payment	Delinquent Personal Property Tax	
02810190 - Non-Filer: N	No	WI	LD ROSE 6475	P03	\$3,200									
DISH NETWORK, LLC														
PO BOX 6623 ENGLEWOOD, CO, 801	55													
VARIOUS														
TIF: Not in a TIF Distric	ct-Rose			P4A	\$357,600									
02810250 - Non-Filer: N		WI	LD ROSE 6475		4557,000									
FLINT HILLS RESOURCE	ES PINE BEND, LLC													
PO BOX 3755 WICHITA, KS, 67201														
VARIOUS														
TIF: Not in a TIF Distric	ct-Rose													
02810260 - Non-Filer: N	No	WI	LD ROSE 6475	P4B	\$1,600									
Beverly Vandenberg P	PP4B													
819 S BUCHANAN APPLETON, WI, 54914														
SHED - CTY A														
TIF: Not in a TIF Distric	ct-Rose			P4B	\$200									
02810270 - Non-Filer: N		TRI-	COUNTY 4375	טדיז	\$200									
DAN AND JAN SIEBERS	S PP4B													
163 HARMSEN AVE WAUPUN, WI, 53963														
W9033 OAK RIDGE LN	Pr													
TIF: Not in a TIF Distric	ct-Rose													
02810290 - Non-Filer: \	Yes	WI	LD ROSE 6475	P03	\$400									
PITNEY BOWES GLOBA	al financial svcs L	TC												
5310 CYPRESS CENTER TAMPA, FL, 33609	R DR, STE 110													
N6697 14TH AVE														
TIF: Not in a TIF Distric	ct-Rose													

YEAR State No. ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR ROSE Waushara COUNTY 2022 ◀ More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side. Personal Property Occupational Taxes 4a. All Other Pers. Prop. 2a. Coal Docks 4b. Grain Elev. & Whses 1. Boats T - Total Due I - Interest PARCEL NUMBER SCHOOL 2. Mach., Tools & Pattns. 4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land 2b. Coal Docks 5. Petrol FRefineries N - Penalty P - Payment DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes 4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore Concent T - Total Tax SA - State Ass'd Number of Delinquent Total Date ŏ S- School Credit A - Spec. Asmt NAME & ADDRESS Valuation Tons or Taxes Amount of Personal D L - Lottery Credit C - Spec. Chrg D E Bushels Due Payment Property Tax Ε N - Net Tax D - Del Chrg Stat \$0 02810496 - Non-Filer: No WILD ROSE e 6475 Ass ess WILD ROSE SAW MILL, INC ed 6 W7802 S COUNTY RD A WILD ROSE, WI, 54984-5906 W7836 CTY RD A TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose \$0 Stat 02810497 - Non-Filer: No WILD ROSE e 6475 Ass ess FRONT PORCH PETS, INC ed 7 N4935 STATE RD 22 WILD ROSE, WI, 54984-9322 N4935 STATE RD 22 TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose P4A \$100 28010420 - Non-Filer: No TRI-COUNTY 4375 AMERIGAS PROPANE, LP DBA: VARIOUS 8 PO BOX 798 VALLEY FORGE, PA, 19482 W9112 COUNTY RD O TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose P03 \$2,100 WILD ROSE 28010451 - Non-Filer: No 6475 DIRECTV, LLC C/O KROLL LLC **9** PO BOX 2789 ADDISON, TX, 75001 VARIOUS TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose P4A \$48,700 28010452 - Non-Filer: No WILD ROSE 6475 ATC PONDEROSA K, LLC 10 PO BOX 723597 ATLANTA, GA, 31139 W7499 ALP COURT-TOWER

TIF: Not in a TIF District-Rose

		YEAR	State No.	ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR ROSE Waushara COUNTY										
		2022				Pe	rsonal Propert	ТУ		Occupa	tional Taxe	es	◆ More detailed	explanation of codes on reverse side.
					1. B	oats	4a. All Other Pe	ers. Prop.	2a. (Coal Docks	4b. Grain E	Elev. & Whses	T - Total Due	
	PARCEL NUMBER			SCHOOL	2. M	lach., Tools & Pattns	s. 4b. Improv. (bl	dgs) on Leased Land	2b. 0	Coal Docks	5. Petrol Fl	Refineries	I - Interest N - Penalty	
i				DIST.	3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes		es	4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore		6. Iron Ore Concent P - Payment				
		NAME & ADDF	RESS		C O D E	Valuation	T - Total Tax S- School Credit L - Lottery Credit N - Net Tax	SA - State Ass'd A - Spec. Asmt C - Spec. Chrg D - Del Chrg	C O D E	Number of Tons or Bushels	Taxes	Total Amount Due	Date of Payment	Delinquent Personal Property Tax
	28010453 - Non-Filer: N			ALMOND 02		\$1,400								
11	W3845 DAHLIA DR LAKE GENEVA, WI, 531													
	W8474 AKRON LN TIF: Not in a TIF Distric	ct-Rose												
NO. C	F PARCELS 11		TOTALS	•		415,300.00								

Municipality Totals by Class

Class	Total PP Records	Total Valuation
P03	3	\$5,700
P4A	3	\$406,400
P4B	3	\$3,200
State Assessed	2	\$0
Total:	11	\$415300

Municipality Totals - By County and Class

County	Class	Total PP Records	Total Valuation
Waushara	P03	3	\$5,700
	P4A	3	\$406,400
	P4B	3	\$3,200
	State Assessed	2	\$0
	Total:	11	\$415,300
Total:		11	\$415,300

Municipality Totals - By County, TIF, Class

County	TIF District	Class	Total PP Records	Total Valuation
Waushara		P03	3	\$5,700
		P4A	3	\$406,400
		P4B	3	\$3,200
		State Assessed	2	\$0
		Total:	11	\$415,300
	Total:		11	\$415,300
Total:			11	\$415,300

Municipality Totals - By County, School District, Class

County	School District1	Class	Total PP Records	Total Valuation
Waushara	ALMOND	P4B	1	\$1,400
		Total:	1	\$1,400
	TRI-COUNTY	P4A	1	\$100
		P4B	1	\$200
		Total:	2	\$300
	WILD ROSE	P03	3	\$5,700
		P4A	2	\$406,300
		P4B	1	\$1,600
		State Assessed	2	\$0
		Total:	8	\$413,600
	Total:		11	\$415,300
Total:			11	\$415,300